2010 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW
FOR APRIL 15, 2010

CASE #

1-ER-10

2-ER-10
3-ER-10
4-ER-10

5-ER-10

6-ER-10
7-ER-10

8-ER-10

9-ER-10

10-ER-10
11-ER-10
12-ER-10
13-ER-10
14-ER-10

15-ER-10

OWNER

INDOOR STORAGE
WAREHOUSE
SEMANDE, MARC
CRISP, KACI D.
WELLMAN, ALBERT

DALY, GEORGE S. JR.

COOK PROPERTIES
POTEAT, RUFUS F.

BRITTAIN, JAMES

STOUT, DAVID
KURISUMMOOTIL, JAMES
PHILLIPS, NINA

SMITH, ETHEL
WICKBOLDT, ROGER
JASKOLSKI, DONNA

PIZZELANTI, ANTHONY

PARCEL # TIME
2733566850  4:00
2733570333
2733573173
2731234709  4:10

1773640100A&B 4:10

2740584910

1841218492
1841219532
1841316616
1841315558
1841315409
1841310205
1841313383
1841313216
1841219672
1841314441
1841312149

2782133235
2763658380
2716795176
2716884433
2716884546
2716882483
2716881443
1760144508
1771095867
2712925196
1775967556
2764277131
2724788715

2724895476

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:40

4:40

4:40

4:50

4:50

4:50

5:00

DECISION

WITHDRAWN

WILL SEND REP.
FROM CRESCENT



16-ER-10

17-ER-10

18-ER-10

19-ER-10

20-ER-10

21-ER-10

22-ER-10

23-ER-10

24-ER-10

25-ER-10

26-ER-10

27-ER-10

28-ER-10

29-ER-10

30-ER-10

31-ER-10

32-ER-10

33-ER-10

34-ER-10

C1-ER-10

C2-ER-10

CLONTZ, WM. & GAIL

GRINDSTAFF, LARRY

PEELER, WILLIAM

BRITTAIN, PATRICK

COLLINS, LINDA
BELTON, ROBERT
STAMEY, TROY
MCCURRY, KEVIN
DUANGTA, HOLLY
PATTON, CHARLIE
KR MORGANTON

NAYOSHA LLC
(ICARD INN)

WHISNANT, JEFFREY

HOGAN, BOBBIE
NEELY, SYLVIA

WARD, JACK

HUFFMAN, DAVID
CURTIS, PATRICIA
CRAWLEY, JESSIE

CHICK-FIL-A

HALL, NOEL

POWELL, ANNE

2736117490
2774819695
2774819724
2774818696
2743250631

2763983465
2763982791

2783638597

2763472429

2732449374

1794366030

1773648015

1782022590

2702051839

2762761063

2658371957

1794922200

1754763741

2730360679

2750101817

1781835828

2702659992

CONSENTS

1782201938

2743295752

5:00

5:00

5:10

5:10

5:10

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:40

5:40

5:40

5:50

5:50

5:50

6:00

6:00

ACCEPT T.O. REC.
PER D.H.

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

REDUCE FROM $401,386
TO $369,023

REDUCE FROM $483,006
TO $449,743



C3-ER-10

C4-ER-10

C5-ER-10

C6-ER-10

C7-ER-10

C8-ER-10

C9-ER-10

C10-ER-10

C11-ER-10

C12-ER-10

KANUPP PROPERTIES
KANUPP PROPERTIES
KANUPP PROPERTIES
KANUPP PROPERTIES
KANUPP PROPERTIES
KANUPP PROPERTIES
KANUPP PROPERTIES
KANUPP PROPERTIES

KANUPP PROPERTIES

BELADA, HENRY

WHITENER, LORA

DAVIS, HERMAN

MOORE, JAMES C
MOORE, JAMES C. JR.

MOORE, JAMES C. JR.

TOLBERT, LULA M.

COOK, CHARLIE A.

CROWE, STEVEN L.

HILDEBRAND, LARRY

ROWLAND, HENRY

2659676604

2659676457

2659674757

2773495953

2773483803

2773484851

2773495832

2773494699

2770024898

1793977034

2701694707

1782049203

2703157071

2703149721

2703149666

2763441418

2702217581

2723447179

2772888962

1793844435

REDUCE FROM $20,091
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $20,045
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $20,000
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $25,163
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $26,400
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $20,625
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $25,987
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $25,987
TO $15,500
REDUCE FROM $81,217
TO $55,665

REDUCE FROM $97,394
TO $81,788

REDUCE FROM $145,558
TO $97,597

REDUCE FROM $109,667
TO $98,339

REDUCE FROM $48,663
TO $29,592
REDUCE FROM $31,646
TO $24,358
REDUCE FROM $42,829
TO $30,763

REDUCE FROM $60,215
TO $45,375

REDUCE FROM $221,766
TO $191,045

REDUCE FROM $296,855
TO $275,835

REDUCE FROM $155,095
TO $139,375

REDUCE FROM $165,330
TO $156,160



C13-ER-10

C14-ER-10

C15-ER-10

C16-ER-10

C17-ER-10

C18-ER-180

C19-ER-10

C20-ER-10

C21-ER-10

C22-ER-10

C23-ER-10

SHERRILL, TOMMY

ZIMMERMAN, EDDIE

SKOLOCHENKO, SUSAN

GOFORTH D. KYLE

HALL, DICKIE

SIMMONS IRONWORKS

BRIGGS, LESA

SMITH, LUCINDA R.

KANUPP, HAROLD L.

GREENE, MICHAEL A.

PRITCHARD, PAUL

2772292537

2753561403

2742388266

2731612257

2773981063

2783758475

2712848498

2711504521

2750099692

2782539683

2714217709

REDUCE FROM $182,726
TO $157,691

REDUCE FROM $24,500
TO $6,805

NO VALUE CHANGE OF
$259,212

REDUCE FROM $98,621
TO $50,000

REDUCE FROM $30,743
TO $17,562

REDUCE FROM $151,176
TO $54,455

REDUCE FROM $139,995
TO $118,595

REDUCE FROM $40,721
TO $19,018

REDUCE FROM $84,564
TO $65,960

REDUCE FROM $175,434
TO $157,902

REDUCE FROM $224,356
TO $183,535



