2010 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW FOR APRIL 15, 2010

CASE #	<u>OWNER</u>	PARCEL#	TIME	DECISION
1-ER-10	INDOOR STORAGE WAREHOUSE	2733566850 2733570333 2733573173	4:00	
2-ER-10	SEMANDE, MARC	2731234709	4:10	
3-ER-10	CRISP, KACI D.	1773640100A	&B 4:10	
4-ER-10	WELLMAN, ALBERT	2740584910	4:10	
5-ER-10	DALY, GEORGE S. JR.	1841218492 1841219532 1841316616 1841315558 1841315409 1841310205 1841313383 1841313216 1841219672 1841314441 1841312149	4:20	
6-ER-10	COOK PROPERTIES	2782133235	4:30	
7-ER-10	POTEAT, RUFUS F.	2763658380	4:30	
8-ER-10	BRITTAIN, JAMES	2716795176 2716884433 2716884546 2716882483 2716881443	4:30	
9-ER-10	STOUT, DAVID	1760144508	4:40	
10-ER-10	KURISUMMOOTIL, JAMES	1771095867	4:40	
11-ER-10	PHILLIPS, NINA	2712925196	4:40	
12-ER-10	SMITH, ETHEL	1775967556	4:50	
13-ER-10	WICKBOLDT, ROGER	2764277131	4:50	WITHDRAWN
14-ER-10	JASKOLSKI, DONNA	2724788715	4:50	WILL SEND REP. FROM CRESCENT
15-ER-10	PIZZELANTI, ANTHONY	2724895476	5:00	" "

16-ER-10	CLONTZ, WM. & GAIL	2736117490	5:00	
17-ER-10	GRINDSTAFF, LARRY	2774819695 2774819724 2774818696	5:00	
18-ER-10	PEELER, WILLIAM	2743250631	5:10	
19-ER-10	BRITTAIN, PATRICK	2763983465 2763982791	5:10	
20-ER-10	COLLINS, LINDA	2783638597	5:10	ACCEPT T.O. REC. PER D.H.
21-ER-10	BELTON, ROBERT	2763472429	5:20	TER D.II.
22-ER-10	STAMEY, TROY	2732449374	5:20	
23-ER-10	MCCURRY, KEVIN	1794366030	5:20	
24-ER-10	DUANGTA, HOLLY	1773648015	5:30	
25-ER-10	PATTON, CHARLIE	1782022590	5:30	
26-ER-10	KR MORGANTON	2702051839	5:30	WITHDRAWN
27-ER-10	NAYOSHA LLC (ICARD INN)	2762761063	5:40	
28-ER-10	WHISNANT, JEFFREY	2658371957	5:40	
29-ER-10	HOGAN, BOBBIE NEELY, SYLVIA	1794922200	5:40	
30-ER-10	WARD, JACK	1754763741	5:50	
31-ER-10	HUFFMAN, DAVID	2730360679	5:50	
32-ER-10	CURTIS, PATRICIA	2750101817	5:50	
33-ER-10	CRAWLEY, JESSIE	1781835828	6:00	WITHDRAWN
34-ER-10	CHICK-FIL-A	2702659992	6:00	WITHDRAWN
	CON	NSENTS		
C1-ER-10	HALL, NOEL	1782201938	REDUCE FROM \$401,386 TO \$369,023	
C2-ER-10	POWELL, ANNE	2743295752	REDUCE FROM \$483,006 TO \$449,743	

C3-ER-10	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2659676604	REDUCE FROM \$20,091 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2659676457	REDUCE FROM \$20,045 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2659674757	REDUCE FROM \$20,000 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2773495953	REDUCE FROM \$25,163 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2773483803	REDUCE FROM \$26,400 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2773484851	REDUCE FROM \$20,625 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2773495832	REDUCE FROM \$25,987 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2773494699	REDUCE FROM \$25,987 TO \$15,500
	KANUPP PROPERTIES	2770024898	REDUCE FROM \$81,217 TO \$55,665
C4-ER-10	BELADA, HENRY	1793977034	REDUCE FROM \$97,394 TO \$81,788
C5-ER-10	WHITENER, LORA	2701694707	REDUCE FROM \$145,558 TO \$97,597
C6-ER-10	DAVIS, HERMAN	1782049203	REDUCE FROM \$109,667 TO \$98,339
C7-ER-10	MOORE, JAMES C	2703157071	REDUCE FROM \$48,663 TO \$29,592
	MOORE, JAMES C. JR.	2703149721	REDUCE FROM \$31,646 TO \$24,358
	MOORE, JAMES C. JR.	2703149666	REDUCE FROM \$42,829 TO \$30,763
C8-ER-10	TOLBERT, LULA M.	2763441418	REDUCE FROM \$60,215 TO \$45,375
C9-ER-10	COOK, CHARLIE A.	2702217581	REDUCE FROM \$221,766 TO \$191,045
C10-ER-10	CROWE, STEVEN L.	2723447179	REDUCE FROM \$296,855 TO \$275,835
C11-ER-10	HILDEBRAND, LARRY	2772888962	REDUCE FROM \$155,095 TO \$139,375
C12-ER-10	ROWLAND, HENRY	1793844435	REDUCE FROM \$165,330 TO \$156,160

C13-ER-10	SHERRILL, TOMMY	2772292537	REDUCE FROM \$182,726 TO \$157,691
C14-ER-10	ZIMMERMAN, EDDIE	2753561403	REDUCE FROM \$24,500 TO \$6,805
C15-ER-10	SKOLOCHENKO, SUSAN	2742388266	NO VALUE CHANGE OF \$259,212
C16-ER-10	GOFORTH D. KYLE	2731612257	REDUCE FROM \$98,621 TO \$50,000
C17-ER-10	HALL, DICKIE	2773981063	REDUCE FROM \$30,743 TO \$17,562
C18-ER-180	SIMMONS IRONWORKS	2783758475	REDUCE FROM \$151,176 TO \$54,455
C19-ER-10	BRIGGS, LESA	2712848498	REDUCE FROM \$139,995 TO \$118,595
C20-ER-10	SMITH, LUCINDA R.	2711504521	REDUCE FROM \$40,721 TO \$19,018
C21-ER-10	KANUPP, HAROLD L.	2750099692	REDUCE FROM \$84,564 TO \$65,960
C22-ER-10	GREENE, MICHAEL A.	2782539683	REDUCE FROM \$175,434 TO \$157,902
C23-ER-10	PRITCHARD, PAUL	2714217709	REDUCE FROM \$224,356 TO \$183,535